l VIA 733MHz or 1GHz low power C3 processor
EBX-compliant board
l 32 to 512MB of system PC133 SDRAM supported
in a 168-pin DIMM socket
l Socket for up to 1GB bootable DiskOnChip® or
512KB SRAM or 1MB EPROM
l Type I and II CompactFlash cards supported
l PC-compatible supports Linux, Windows® CE.NET

Operating Temperature: -40° to +60°C (1GHz)
Non-condensing relative humidity: 5% to 95%
ORDERING INFORMATION
EBC-H-C3PLUS-733 733MHz Via Eden SBC
EBC-H-C3PLUS-1G 1GHz Via Eden SBC
For OEM applications, the EBC-H-C3PLUS can be ordered
with the video and/or Ethernet circuitry depopulated.
Contact a applications engineer for configuration and pricing.
EBC-H-C3PLUS Development Tools
DV-R-312-R ROM-DOS Developers Kit with
32MB DiskOnChip
DV-R-312-S-48 RDK for ROM-DOS/Sockets
with 48MB DiskOnChip
DV-S-312-C-CF Developers Kit for Windows CE.Net
for CompactFlash
DV-S-312-C-DOC Developers Kit for Windows CE.Net
for DiskOnChip
DV-S-312-L20 System Developers Kit for
Linux 2.6 kernel
DV-S-312-X System Developers Kit for
Windows XP-Embedded
DV-S-312-XP-SP2 System Developers Kit for
Windows XP-Embedded SP2
FLASH-MD2000-Dxx  DiskOnChip, where x = storage
capacities from 16MB to 1GB
CBL-115-4 4 ft. Opto rack interface cable
CBL-125-1 Floppy disk adapter cable
CBL-126-10 ATA100 IDE disk cable
CBL-173-1 20-pin ribbon to two 9-pin male D
connector adapter cable
CBL-225-1 PS/2 mouse adapter cable
CBL-234-1 14-pin ribbon to 15-pin D-sub
CRT adapter cable
CBL-236-2 Power cable (unterminated)
CBL-247-1 1 ft., Multi-I/O adapter cable
CBL-249-1 4-pin USB adapter cable
CBL-SET-312-1 Six various cables for the
EBC-H-C3PLUS
WinSystems reserves the right to make changes to products and/or
documentation without further notification. Product names of
other companies may be trademarks of their respective companies.